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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Thursday, February 12, 2026

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ALLGOOD CURT WAYNE STSL2026000018 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

ANDREWS BERNICE STSR2019004011 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BARKER KEVIN STSR2025003313 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

BATES TAMMY LORENE STSR2025003245 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

BECKFORD RHYSSA KATHRYN STSR2025002562 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD
 

BENTON TAJMALIK STSR2025002591 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

BOARD SAMIRAH STSR2025002241 PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK

9:00 AM IMPROPER PASSING
 

BRANTLEY KENDALL AMARI STSL2026000019 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

BROWN EDWARD STSR2025003297 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

SPEEDING
 

BROWN IAN MICHAEL THOMAS STSL2026000006 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

BRUNSON REGINALD STSR2025002399 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

BRYANT TAQUARRION RENARD STSL2026000014 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
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Statute
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BURKE MONSIO JESTIN STSL2026000008 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

CONLEY MAKARI STSR2025002553 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

COOK DEIONDRA LACHELLE STSL2026000012 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

DEEL DAVID AARON STSR2025002510 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER)

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

DUKE EDWARD THOMAS JR STSR2025002527 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

DUKES DEMARQUES JAMES STSL2025004451 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

EDWARDS MYRON MARICE STSR2025002745 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DOOR WINDOWS
 

ELLIS SYLVESTER STSR2025003664 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

FERGUSON TRAVIS STSR2025002438 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING
 

GUNTER JOHN DAVID STSL2026000154 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM Expired License
 

HAZELL JAMES ALBERT STSR2025002392 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

HOFF SETH ALEXANDER STSR2025001530 ARRAIGNMENT CLINE BRANDON

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

HUBBARD KEVIN DORSEY JR STSL2026000015 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
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Statute

Hearing Type
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JONES CHRISTIAN DE'VON STSR2025002446 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

JONES JEREMY JAMAD STSL2026000017 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

JONES PERSEPHONE DEANNA STSR2025002503 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

JORDAN JANIYA TYKERIA STSR2025002449 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

KIRK RONJESKI SAMONE STSR2025001693 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

MARTINEZ KYANAH NAJEE STSL2025004449 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

MIDDLETON HARVEY JEROME STSR2025002394 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

MIKE TIMOTHY STSL2025004235 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR
 

MORALES JOSE ANGEL STSR2025003876 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

ILLEGAL PARKING
 

MURRAY QUENTIN STSR2019004011 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
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Statute
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OLIVER KELSIA RENE STSR2025003622 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

OWENS DANIEL LAUREN STSR2025002432 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM BROKEN WINDSHIELD/REAR WINDOW

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

PINTO ARDO WALTER STSR2025002864 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPEDING FREE FLOW OF TRAFFIC

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

POPE JORDAN LEE STSR2025002570 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING PROPERTY)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (TRESPASSING)

LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

REYES-CANO BEATRIS STSR2025002864 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPEDING FREE FLOW OF TRAFFIC

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

RICHARDSON PHILLIP STSR2025003353 ARRAIGNMENT BRILL MICHAEL

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

RICHARDSON SEVEN STSR2025003663 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER U TURN

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

ROBINSON LA'NIYA D STSR2025002345 PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK CLINE BRANDON

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

SHIELDS MITCHELL STSR2025003649 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.
 

STOVALL KRISHNA NEJAH STSL2026000016 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES
 

STURGUES MIA K STSR2025002088 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DISSEMINATION OF INFORMATION RELATING TO TERRORISTIC ACTS VIA COMPUTER
 

THURMAN LASHAY CHANTEL STSR2025003623 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
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Statute
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Description
Attorney

WOODLEY WILLIAM C STSR2022000389 INMATE PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GRAY ASHLEY MONAE STSR2024002648 STATUS HEARING

9:01 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GREENE VERONICA A STSR2024001826 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

GREENE VERONICA A STSR2024001913 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

HAWKINS ROBERNIQUE STSR2025003386 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

MIKE TIMOTHY STSL2025004235 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR
 

POLLOCK LEON A STSR2022004087 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

ROBERTS CALVIN E STSR2023000770 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

SLOAN IZAIAH STSR2025001587 STATUS HEARING

9:01 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

PEDESTRIAN DARTING OUT IN TRAFFIC

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

PEDESTRIAN DARTING OUT IN TRAFFIC
 

SLOAN IZAIAH STSR2025002090 STATUS HEARING

9:01 AM V.G.C.S.A.
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SLOAN IZAIAH J STSR2024002648 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

ALVAREZ IZAYAH LUIS STSR2026000086 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

ANTOINE JEAN LOUIS STSR2025002390 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

BRYANT JANAYE ALISHA STSR2025002391 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

CARBRERA GRANILLO CARLOS

ALBERTO

STSR2026000167 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

CUEVAS GUILLEN URIEL STSR2025001488 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

DAVIS KELSI STSR2025001646 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

FUTCH KELLY STSR2025002590 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM RECKLESS CONDUCT

DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS ON OR NEAR PUBLIC HIGHWAY OR STREET
 

GARCIA DENISSE M STSR2024002397 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

VIOL OF DUTY UPON STRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE
 

IVORY CASEY S STSR2025003387 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

JACKSON JAYLIN STSR2025002437 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING
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JONES BENJAMIN DANIEL STSL2026000020 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

JONES RYAN STSR2024003719 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

JONES RYAN K STSR2024003430 PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

LAWES HOWARD ANTHONY STSR2025002342 PTI COMPLIANCE CHECK CLINE BRANDON

1:30 PM IMPROPER PASSING
 

MITCHELL ANTOINESHA STSR2025002598 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

MOORE ARABIA STSR2025003432 STATUS HEARING ABT JAY

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER)
 

MOZIE CAMERON STSR2025002389 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

PHILLIPS AMARI D STSR2025002597 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

SMITH CASEY HOPE STSR2025002386 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

WASHINGTON JAMARIUS STSR2025001879 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DISCHARGING FIREARMS

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS ON OR NEAR PUBLIC HIGHWAY OR STREET

RECKLESS CONDUCT

DISCHARGING FIREARM WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS
 

WILLIAMS PETER J STSR2025001100 STATUS HEARING MOODY BRADLEY D

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

HABITUAL VIOLATOR

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
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ALVAREZ IZAYAH LUIS STSR2026000086 STATUS HEARING

1:31 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

MATHEWS BRANDON L STSR2023004406 STATUS HEARING PATRICK ADRIAN L.

1:31 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

STRICKLAND CHRISTOPHER M STSR2025001290 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:31 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RECKLESS CONDUCT
 


